ROKAE Industry Robot
ROKAE 2025.02.17
ROKAE robotics│Page：2
CONTENTS
02
03
01 Product Platform Introduction
New Products

• NB12hSeries
• NB25hSeries
• NB185 Four-axis palletizer
• NB220 Downward-Reaching Model
• NB10Series
New Products
ROKAE robotics│Page：32
NB12 Extended Model
NB12-15/1.4
Key Characteristics
- Improve the robot's load capacity, upgrade the NB12 payload to 15kg, and meet customers' large
load requirements
- Add a built-in large air pipe (φ16) for the photovoltaic plug-in industry to achieve large airflow
control (optional item)
Product Specifications
- Standard version, NB12-15/1.4, payload 15kg, reach 1.4m
- Customized Photovoltaic Insert，NB12-15/1.4-S3，payload 15kg，reach 1.4m， built-in large air
pipe (φ16)
Key Industries
- PCB
- Photovoltaic

Payload:10kg
Reach:1206mm
Payload:10kg
Reach:707mm
Payload:10kg
Reach:906mm
Payload:10kg
Reach:1206mm
ROKAE robotics│Page：44
NB10 Series_New Product
NB10 Series
Key Characteristics
- Desktop robot with large payload capacity and good
performance
Product Specifications
- NB10-10/0.7，payload 10kg，reach 0.7m
- NB10-10/0.9，payload 10kg，reach 0.9m
- NB10-10/1.2，payload 10kg，reach 1.2m
Key Industries
- 3C Industry
- Automobiles And Parts
- Metal Processing

• The project is mainly based on the sales of
robots, and is implemented in conjunction with
local integrators.
• If the overall solution needs to be provided,
Chinese integrators will be introduced for
implementation
ROKAE robotics│Page：67
05 Future Product Planning
ROKAE robotics│Page：68
Planning
NB8 Series（New Products released in 2026, to replace XB7 and XB7L, to
improve the speed and accuracy）
- NB8-8/0.7，payload 8kg，reach 700mm，to replace XB7
- NB8-8/0.9，payload 8kg，reach 900mm， to replace XB7L
NB185 Series（New Products released in 2025 ，Enrich Palletizing models）
- NB185-140/2.8，payload 140kg，reach 2800mm
NB300 Series（New Products released in 2026， Add large payload models ）
- NB300-300/2.7，payload 300kg，reach 2700mm
- NB300-220/3.2，payload 220kg，reach 3200mm
- NB300-350